EIR DISCLOSURE LOG SEP 2018

Number

559

560

561

562

563

564

565

566

Data Requested

CON 29 Question 3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

CON 29 Question 3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Reason Denied

Working
Days to
Complete

22

19

22

21

21

20

20

18

Notes

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales



567

568
569

570

571

572

573

574

575

576

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Environmental Permits

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

16

15

15

13

13

13

13

10



577 outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building
Regulations Compulsory Purchase












