EIR DISCLOSURE LOG SEP 2018

Number	Data Requested	Reason Denied	Working Days to Complete	Notes
559	CON 29 Question 3.8		22	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
560	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building			,
561	Regulations Compulsory Purchase CON 29 Question 3.8		19	
562	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and		22	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase		21	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
563	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public		21	·
564	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public		21	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
565	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase		20	
363	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building		00	
566	Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public		20	
	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase		18	

567	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building	40
568 569	Regulations Compulsory Purchase Environmental Permits outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building	18 1
570	Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building	16
571	Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building	15
572	Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public	15
573	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public	13
574	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public	13
575	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public	13
576	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	13
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase	10

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase





